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Altmar/Red�eld Ride
Alt-3

42 and 58 miles 



OCC Alt-3 42 Altmar-Red�eld Ride

Prev Type Note Dist

0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.0 L on to Pulaski St 0.0

0.2 L onto Bridge St 0.2

0.5 Slight R onto Tar Hill Rd 0.7

0.8 R onto Hog Back Rd 1.5

2.3 L onto County Rte 22 3.8

3.7 R onto County Rte 2 7.5

9.3 R onto County Rte 17 16.8

1.3 Continue onto County Rte 27 18.2

3.3 Continue onto Red�eld Rd 21.4

1.9 R onto Hayes Rd 23.4

2.7 R onto Florence Hill Rd 26.0

0.1 L onto Metott Rd 26.1

2.4 Continue onto Meirs Rd 28.5

1.2 L onto County Rte 19 29.7

0.2 R onto Case Rd 30.0

1.1 Continue onto Cc Rd 31.1

2.9 R onto County Rte 30 34.1

4.9 L onto County Rte 22 39.0

3.1 R onto Bridge St 42.1

0.2 L onto Pulaski St 42.3

0.2 End of route 42.6

42.6 miles.  +1834/-1833 feet

OCC Alt-3 58 Altmar-Redfield Ride

Prev Type Note Dist

0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.0 L on to Pulaski St 0.0

0.2 L onto Bridge St 0.2

0.5 Slight R onto Tar Hill Rd 0.7

0.8 R onto Hog Back Rd 1.5

2.3 L onto County Rte 22 3.8

3.7 R onto County Rte 2 7.5

9.3 R onto County Rte 17 16.8

0.5 Sharp L onto County Rte 47 17.3

0.8 R to stay on County Rte 47 18.2

3.0 Continue onto N Osceola Rd 21.2

1.6 R onto Clemens Rd/N
Osceola Rd

22.8

1.7 R onto N Osceola Rd 24.5

2.9 R onto Comins Rd 27.4

1.5 Slight L onto Lower Red Field
Rd/Prince Brook Rd

28.9

1.4 L onto Ryan Rd 30.2

1.7 Continue onto Cassio Rd 31.9

0.9 Slight L onto Barker Rd 32.9

1.7 R onto Florence Rd 34.6

0.5 Continue onto Osceola Rd 35.0

2.2 R onto Florence Redfield Rd 37.3

0.3 Continue onto Redfield Rd 37.6

1.5 L onto Hayes Rd 39.1

2.7 R onto Florence Hill Rd 41.8

0.1 L onto Metott Rd 41.9

2.4 Continue onto Meirs Rd 44.3

1.2 L onto County Rte 19 45.5

0.2 R onto Case Rd 45.7

1.1 Continue onto Cc Rd 46.9

2.9 R onto County Rte 30 49.8

4.9 L onto County Rte 22 54.8

3.1 R onto Bridge St 57.9

0.2 L onto Pulaski St 58.1

0.2 End of route 58.3
58.3 miles.  +3010/-3010 feet
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